
Bid # 7003-021116-1 Title: Ground Maintenance - Cemeteries Date: 02/11/2016

Time: 2:00 PM  

Item # Qty Description

1 1 Alberta Cemetery

1 1

Evergreen 

Cemetery

1 1

Greenwood 

Cemetery

1 1

Pine Ridge 

Cemetery

1 1

West Highland 

Cemetery

1 1 Total

1 1

Additional Location 

Hourly Rate

Item # Qty Description

1 1 Alberta Cemetery

1 1

Evergreen 

Cemetery

1 1

Greenwood 

Cemetery

1 1

Pine Ridge 

Cemetery

1 1

West Highland 

Cemetery

1 1 Total

1 1

Additional Location 

Hourly Rate

1,250.00$                              

788.00$                                 249.00$                                 

499.00$                                 

62.00$                                   

540.00$                                 

45.00$                                   

Price per Cut/Maintenance Price per Cut/Maintenance Price per Cut/Maintenance

Bid Tabulation: Preliminary Vendor A Vendor B Vendor C

DCT Landscaping RDT Enterprises Jim's Lawn Care LLC

Bid Tabulation: Preliminary Vendor F Vendor G Vendor H

50.00$                                   

300.00$                                 

45.00$                                   

Price per Cut/Maintenance Price per Cut/Maintenance Price per Cut/Maintenance

162.00$                                 94.00$                                   

1,170.00$                              935.00$                                 250.00$                                 

1,750.00$                              998.00$                                 

250.00$                                 

4,410.00$                              2,775.00$                              2,100.00$                              

1,500.00$                              

25.00$                                   

Vendor I

4,375.00$                              

Vendor D

Supreme Clean, LLC

Price per Cut/Maintenance

150.00$                                 

1,200.00$                              

Vendor E

ABC Lawn Care

Price per Cut/Maintenance

37.50$                                   

822.00$                                 

320.00$                                 

100.00$                                 

320.00$                                 

50.00$                                   

Vendor J

Price per Cut/MaintenancePrice per Cut/Maintenance

1,000.00$                              

525.00$                                 

1,599.50$                              

-$                                      -$                                      -$                                      -$                                      -$                                      
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